
INSTRUMENT

APPROACH

CHART - ICAO

AERODROME ELEV 1280 FT

HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY21 - ELEV 1275 FT

CHIANG RAI /

Mae Fah Luang-Chiang Rai Intl (VTCT)

OCA/H

LNAV / VNAV

Circling (OCH AAL)

A

Ground Speed

Rate of Descent

FAF-MAPt 5.2%

knot

ft/min

70 90 100 120 140 160

369 474 527 632 737 843

B C D

1600 (325)

ELEV 1275 FT

(THR RWY21)

TA 11000

MISSED APPROACH :

No turn before MAPt.

Climb on track 210° to 3200 FT,

then turn left direct to TEPED

at minimum 6000 FT and

hold or as directed by ATC.
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(Height)
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NM to NEXT WPT FAF

3200

(1925)

RNP RWY21

APP   : 120.05 , 257.8

TWR  : 118.4 , 236.6

ATIS  : 127.85

1770 (475)
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6.1 NM
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ALT 10000
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TEPED
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HOLDING

MNM ALT 6000

1 MIN

MAX IAS 230 KT

(IAF)

NUMDO

ALT 10000

4524

5508

4620

4778

5544

5212

5267

3858

4453

4162

4315

4586

4648

3161

5719

4128
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ELEV, ALT AND HGT IN FEET

DIST IN NM

BRG ARE MAG

VAR 0° 51' W (2016)

ANNUAL CHANGE 0° 0' E
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Baro-VNAV not authorized below 0°C
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